
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

2/2017
00001513/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

água mineral

em galões de

10 e 20 litros

DJ

COMÉRCIO E

DISTRIBUIÇÃ

O DE GÁS E

ÁGUA

MINERAL

LTDA.

17490.00

3/2017
00001522/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

polpas de

frutas

congeladas

EDER C.

GOMES DE

OLIVEIRA -

ME (MATRIZ)

48000.00

6/2017
00001614/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

pães francês

de 50g,

semolina e

lanches

PAO QUENTE

EXPRESS

EIRELI

8500.00

12/2017
00001563/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

mensal de

combustível

p/abasteciment

o dos veículos

oficiais desta

Casa de Leis

AUTO POSTO

MARESIAS

PIRACICABA

LTDA

61722.30

13/2017
00001525/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros (verduras)

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

14800.00

14/2017
00001531/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros (temperos

e chás).

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

5679.00



15/2017
00001539/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

frios

JACYR

ETTORI ME
43500.00

17/2017
00001615/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS

JACYR

ETTORI ME
9906.70

16/2017
00001615/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

4866.20

18/2017
00001615/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

2758.80



19/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

990.00

20/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

8360.00

21/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

JACYR

ETTORI ME
337.50



22/2017
00001618/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

PARA ESTA

CASA DE

LEIS.

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

518.40

23/2017
00001616/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

5675.60

24/2017
00001616/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

LICITAPIRA

DO A AO Z

COMERCIAL

EIRELI - EPP

199.20

25/2017
00001616/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

JACYR

ETTORI ME
4188.00

26/2017
00001619/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

água mineral

em

embalagens

descartáveis

MARCOS

ANTONIO

PIASSA E CIA

LTDA. - ME

12619.00



27/2017
00001637/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

JACYR

ETTORI ME
4648.00

28/2017
00001637/201

6

1/2/2017

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

NAKAMUTA &

ALBORGUET

E

DISTRIUIDOR

A DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA - ME

561.00


